| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2023
Kragujevac, 23/4/2023

Disciplina 16
23/04/2023 - 15:21

Zenski, 200m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod5

3 ANDREJEVIC, Miljana
4 MUTAVDZIC, Una
5 MANIC, Sofija

Grupa2od5

1 RALEVIC, Nina

2 RAJKOVIC, Nina

3 MARIC, Andrijana

4 DJURIC, Sara

5 MARINKOVIC, Anja

6 SEKULIC, Iskra

7 JOVANOVIC, Andjelija

Grupa3od5

ANDJELKOQVIC, Marta
DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina
NIKOLIC, Milica
RADOJEVIC, Nikolina
MANIC, Iskra
BOGAVAC, Nina
DZUNIC, Tara
UROSEVIC, Nikolina

O~NOOOTPA~,WN P

Grupa4 od 5

1 MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka
2 PETKOVIC, Jana

3 JELENKOQV, Sara

4 RADOJEVIC, Masa
5 STAJKOVIC, Andjela
6 STOJIC, Melanija

7 MARINKOVIC, Lena
8 JANKOVIC, Sara

Grupa5od5

TASIC, Dunja
ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
CIRIC, Jelena
RADOJEVIC, Anja
BOGOJEVIC, Sara

RISTIC, Minja
VELICKOVIC, Lana

ONO U WNPE

DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija

G.R.

13  Radnicki 1969
09 Poseidon
13 Napredak

12 Poseidon
12 Sveti Nikola
10 Valis

13 Orka 034
11 Napredak
12 Naisus

11  Sveti Nikola

13 Napredak

11 Napredak

10 Rasina

13  Poseidon

11 Napredak

12 Sveti Nikola
11 Pk Sveti Sava
11 Viking

11  Napredak

11  Leskovac

06 Pk Sveti Sava
10 Valis

07 Napredak

05 Mladost Bor
13  Sveti Nikola

13 Rasina
10 Poseidon
07 Pirat

06 Leskovac
04 Valis

08 Nis 2005
09 Napredak
09 Dubocica
11 Nis 2005
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3:36.30
3:54.49

3:27.97
3:12.23
3:00.86
2:49.56
2:50.72
3:10.41
3:23.17
3:36.26

2:48.27
2:41.42
2:38.31
2:24.67
2:26.65
2:40.01
2:45.89
2:48.68

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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